s

Coonamble Publie School

P&0

Canteen Menu 2021

Prinks

NVater 600wl
Water 1litre
Flavoured Milk
Chill Juice

I\ Popper

Hot Food

Chicken Burger
Large Meat Pie

Small Meat Pie
ausage Roll

e lcken Fmger

5250 gm

$3.90

$250 4

3250 ©
$150

$5.90
$4.50
$1.90
4. 00




Y _Ham/Cheese
tatlam/Cheese/Tomato
Ea\m/ Pineapple/Cheese
ad
dg/Lettuce
Chicken
M Chicken/Cheese
hicken/Cheese/Tomato
__ Chicken/Pineapple/Cheese
Salad
Salad with Chicken
alad with Ham
alad Tub
Sevalad tub with Meat

$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.50
$5.00
$5.50
$%.90
$6.00
$7.00
$7.00
$6.00
$7.00

Wraps extra 50 cents
s’red extra 50 cen’rs

.“




Snacks
. Fresh Fruit $1.50
‘ Fruit Salad Tub  swmall  $3.00
Fruit Salad Tub  Large $4.00
<’ boiled Egg $0.50
\#Cystard $1.00
" oghurt $1.00
Jelly $1.00
Jelly & Custard $1.50
heese & Crackers $1.00
N Muffins $2.50
Alrainwaves $1.50
SYopcorn $1.00
Plain Chips $1.50
ALL ICE BI.OOKS $1.00

Keusable Lunch Baas
$11.00




